200V 230V 460V 575V Device w/ XTPAXCL Device w/ XTPAXCL Device w/ XTPAXCL
XTPTP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPTP16BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPTP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPTP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT0004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT020BC1 16 - 20 5 5 10 15 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT025BC1 20 - 25 5 7.5 15 20 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
Transformer
Protective
Device
B
XT
Frame
Size
Component
Type Description Catalog No.
FLA
Adjustment
Range
Max. 3 Ph. Horsepower Ratings
Pub 51226
Rotary
Operated,
3 pole
Label to be affixed
next to device on
panel
Pub 51226
Pub 51226
Max. Protective Device - Group Motor Applications
Short Circuit Rating - Max. Fuse (A)
Pub 51226
Max. Circuit Breaker (A)